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Name
Emil Fuco
Karol Machowski
Barttomiej Machowski
Matus Nagy
Jozef Szabo
Dominik Jakubkovi¢
Julius Kalavsky
Miroslav Suchar
Anton Hudak
Jakub Koval
Maros BAK
Jan Podstavsky
Damian Neupauer
Frantisek Pavuk
Matej Platko
Slavomir Sabol
Peter Andrascik
Jozef Tom¢o
Lukas Sidorjak
Zuzana GejdoSova
Samuel Brecko
Martin Sivulka
Simona Conkova
Miroslav Kundracik
FrantiSek Konkol
Vladimir Hruby
Simon Kacvinsky
Silvia Odelgova
Martin Kormanik
Miroslav Pavlik
Benjamin Karlik
Lukas Kormanik
Jan Salata
Peter Kizek
FrantiSek Volansky
Richard Hornak
Adam Rataj
Pavol Komar
Milan Stavaé
Vladimir Pribula
Peter Horvath
Miroslav Drotéar
Marcel Lamanec
Anton Sklenka
Mikulas Jurcisin
Peter Ulicny
Milo$ Sabol

Luboticka desiatka
Overall Finish List

Luboticka desiatka 10 km

City
Sokol Lubotice
Krosno
Szczepancowa /
Bardejov
Cyklocentrum.eu
MARAS team
All4Run Margecany
Maras Team
Jaroslav Hrebik - voda
MARAS team
TJ UNITOP SKP
Olympijsky klub
Lubotice
MTC vySna sebastova
TJ Sokol Lubotice
Zahrada pohybu
OBS Presov ,
MTC Vys$na
PreSov
Poprad/ Skp Ba
TusSice
MARAS team
MARAS team
MARAS team
Veteran Klub PreSov
Lubotice
Branisko
MARAS team
MTC Vysna
Sokol Lubotice
Lubotice
TJ Sokol Lubotice
Vranovské vydry
Sokol Lubotice
Lubotice
Velky Sarig
Kezmarok
MARAS team
Hi G Run
OBS PreSov
VETERAN Presov
FUN Team
FUN Team
PreSov
Bardejov
LINAK Team
Zahrada pohybu
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

121
38
39
83
87
97

127
99
73
20

170
51
55
88
10

123
44

126

107
237
17
165
174
30
71
92
141
105
35

41
91
13
160
175
178
21
43
100
15
85
86
134
173
34
171

32
39
42
19
44
28
45
35
55
23
33
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18
37
25
44
56
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29
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22
42
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67
59
26
39
32
54
23
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32
21
42
51
42
56
39
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53
28
28
48
63
36
52
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39:56.9
41:06.9
42:55.0
43:02.9
43:08.8
43:21.2
43:33.3
43:33.4
46:17.4
46:25.8
46:40.8
47:17.4
47:31.5
47:39.9
47:59.9
48:28.8
48:38.4
49:09.5
49:45.3
50:01.1
51:20.9
51:30.6
51:59.7
52:21.3
52:33.0
52:44.2
52:49.3
52:58.2
52:59.4
53:27.8
53:40.6
53:43.0
55:01.9
55:28.8
55:46.4
56:01.5
56:09.6
56:22.6
56:48.0
57:55.4
58:00.4
58:12.2
58:19.0
58:22.5
58:35.2
58:44.6
58:50.5

09/01/2021 01:45:23



Race Date Luboticka desiatka
September 01, 2021 Overall Finish List

Luboticka desiatka 10 km

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time
48 Jan Brajercik PreSov 29 47 M 10: 40-49 59:10.6
49 Martin Kovalcik Lubotice 28 42 M 11: 40-49 59:10.7
50 Peter Vasko BreZany 32 53 M 10: 50-59 59:21.2
51 Lérant Gabri MBK Velké Kapusany 124 33 M 23: 18-39 1:00:11.5
52 Miroslav Tabaka Michalovce 64 51 M 11: 50-59 1:00:35.9
53 Peter Imrich Sol 132 71 M 1: 70-99 1:00:52.3
54 Maro$ Ignac Lubotice 74 23 M 24: 18-39 1:01:18.2
55 Zoltan Papp MBK Velké Kapusany 111 72 M 2: 70-99 1:01:34.1
56 Lucia Spinlerova Sabinov 119 34 F 3: 18-34 1:01:38.7
57 Jan Tomco MTC Vys$na 117 65 M 5: 60-69 1:02:16.9
58 Anton Tur€an PreSov 75 39 M 25: 18-39 1:02:50.3
59 Tomas Hitrik Lubotice 154 34 M 26: 18-39 1:03:09.0
60 Rastislav Fotta Presov 104 57 M 12: 50-59 1:03:32.7
61 Pavol Kac¢ala MARAS team PreSov 9 65 M 6: 60-69 1:04:23.0
62 Jaroslav Paviov AC Michalovce 62 57 M 13: 50-59 1:04:46.5
63 Monika Bezovska Michalovce 116 45 F 2: 35-49 1:05:00.1
64 Stefan Mihalik MARAS team 145 67 M 7: 60-69 1:05:17.4
65 Vladimir Hrabovecky Lubotice 143 52 M 14: 50-59 1:05:30.2
66 Lubomir Kic¢in Kosice 58 62 M 8: 60-69 1:05:34.1
67 FrantiSek Stanek MTC Vysna 142 76 M 3: 70-99 1:05:59.8
68 Ingrid Sebova Lekarovce 103 44 F 3: 35-49 1:06:08.3
69 Robo Dugas Hermanrun 135 43 M 12: 40-49 1:06:11.5
70 Imrich Mihok MARAS team 79 67 M 9: 60-69 1:06:12.8
71 Gejza VargaeStok MBK Velké Kapusany 115 66 M 10: 60-69 1:06:13.1
72 FrantiSek Bodnar Luboitice 151 40 M 13: 40-49 1:06:24.2
73 Alexandra Chovancova PreSov 72 34 F 4: 18-34 1:06:58.5
74  Peter Pribi¢ko 7SR Kosice 140 74 M 4: 70-99 1:07:04.4
75 Terézia Medveckova MARAS team 89 55 F 1: 50-99 1:07:42.9
76  Michal Sestak Zemplinska Siroka 108 40 M 14: 40-49 1:07:52.4
77 Ivana Sestakova AC Michalovce 69 35 F 4: 35-49 1:08:27.6
78 FrantiSek Bednar ZVL PreSov 45 63 M 11: 60-69 1:09:07.4
79 Miroslav Rusinko MARAS team 19 54 M 15: 50-59 1:09:36.5
80 Milan Gulika Michalovce 101 42 M 15: 40-49 1:11:14.7
81 Maria GejdoSova Poprad 176 55 F 2: 50-99 1:12:06.2
82 Denisa Sivulkova MARAS team 18 39 F 5: 35-49 1:16:33.3
83 Marko Sivak PreSov 139 19 M 27: 18-39 1:18:04.2
84  Lubomir Pavlov Ac Michalovce 110 61 M 12: 60-69 1:18:11.7
85 Oto Sivak PreSov 166 35 M 28: 18-39 1:18:55.3
86 Gerard Parilak AC Michalovce 130 78 M 5: 70-99 1:19:45.8
87 Marcela Tabakova Michalovce 65 47 F 6: 35-49 1:19:53.8
88 Robert Mati Presov 42 45 M 16: 40-49 1:20:14.2
89 Martin Pitlik PreSov-Nizna 47 20 M 29: 18-39 1:21:50.5
90 Stefan Vlasak N.Sebastova,Presov 40 33 M 30: 18-39 1:21:50.6
91 Kristina Hricova MARAS team 202 18 F 5: 18-34 1:26:08.3
92 Pavol Ulicny MARAS team 82 45 M 17: 40-49 1:27:38.5
93 Pavol Zubal MARAS team 31 59 M 16: 50-59 1:29:07.2
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Race Date Luboticka desiatka
September 01, 2021 Age Group Results

Luboticka desiatka 10 km

Zzeny F do 34 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Zuzana GejdoSova Poprad/ Skp Ba 27 107 20 50:01.1
2 * Simona Conkova MARAS team 34 165 23 51:59.7
3 * Lucia Spinlerova Sabinov 34 119 56 1:01:38.7
4  Alexandra Chovancova PreSov 34 72 73 1:06:58.5
5 Kristina Hricova MARAS team 18 202 91 1:26:08.3
Zzeny G do 49 rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Silvia Odelgova MARAS team 39 141 28 52:58.2
2 * Monika Bezovska Michalovce 45 116 63 1:05:00.1
3 * Ingrid Sebova Lekarovce 44 103 68 1:06:08.3
4 Ivana Sestakova AC Michalovce 35 69 77 1:08:27.6
5 Denisa Sivulkova MARAS team 39 18 82 1:16:33.3
6 Marcela Tabakova Michalovce 47 65 87 1:19:53.8
Zeny H nad 50 rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Terézia Medveckova MARAS team 55 89 75 1:07:42.9
2 * Maria GejdoSova Poprad 55 176 81 1:12:06.2
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Luboticka desiatka
Age Group Results

Luboticka desiatka 10 km

Race Date
September 01, 2021

muzi A do 39 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Emil Fu¢o Sokol Lubotice 32 121 1 39:56.9
2 * Karol Machowski Krosno 39 38 2 41:06.9
3 * Matus Nagy Bardejov 19 83 4 43:02.9
4 Dominik Jakubkovi¢ MARAS team 28 97 6 43:21.2
5 Miroslav Suchar Maras Team 35 99 8 43:33.4
6 Jakub Koval MARAS team 23 20 10 46:25.8
7  Maros BAK TJ UNITOP SKP Vranov 33 170 11 46:40.8
8 Damian Neupauer Lubotice 18 55 13 47:31.5
9 Frantisek Pavuk MTC vy$na sebastova 37 88 14 47:39.9

10 Matej Platko TJ Sokol Lubotice 25 10 15 47:59.9
11 Lukas Sidorjak PreSov 29 7 19 49:45.3
12 Samuel Brecko TuSice 22 237 21 51:20.9
13 Miroslav Kundracik MARAS team 36 174 24 52:21.3
14 Simon Kacvinsky Branisko 26 92 27 52:49.3
15 Martin Kormanik MTC Vy$na Sebastova 32 105 29 52:59.4
16 Benjamin Karlik Lubotice 23 2 31 53:40.6
17  Jan Salata Vranovské vydry 32 91 33 55:01.9
18 Peter Kizek Sokol Lubotice 21 13 34 55:28.8
19 Milan Stava¢ Hi G Run 39 43 39 56:48.0
20 Miroslav Drotar FUN Team 28 85 42 58:12.2
21 Marcel Lamanec FUN Team 28 86 43 58:19.0
22 Peter Ulicny LINAK Team 36 34 46 58:44.6
23  Lorant Gabri MBK Velké KapuSany 33 124 51 1:00:11.5
24 Maros Ignac Lubotice 23 74 54 1:01:18.2
25  Anton Turcan PresSov 39 75 58 1:02:50.3
26  Tomas Hitrik Lubotice 34 154 59 1:03:09.0
27  Marko Sivak PreSov 19 139 83 1:18:04.2
28  Oto Sivak PreSov 35 166 85 1:18:55.3
29 Martin Pitlik Presov-Nizna Sebastova 20 47 89 1:21:50.5
30  Stefan Viasak N.Sebastova,Presov 33 40 90  1:21:50.6
muzi B do 49 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Barttomiej Machowski Szczepancowa / Polska 42 39 3 42:55.0
2 * Jozef Szabo Cyklocentrum.eu 44 87 5 43:08.8
3 * Julius Kalavsky All4Run Margecany 45 127 7 43:33.3
4 Jan Podstavsky Olympijsky klub 43 51 12 47:17.4
5  Slavomir Sabol Zahrada pohybu 44 123 16 48:28.8
6  Martin Sivulka MARAS team 42 17 22 51:30.6
7  FrantiSek Volansky Lubotice 42 160 35 55:46.4
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Race Date
September 01, 2021

Luboticka desiatka
Age Group Results

Luboticka desiatka 10 km

muzi B do 49 rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
8 Adam Rataj Kezmarok 42 178 37 56:09.6
9 Anton Sklenka Presov 48 134 44 58:22.5
10  Jan Brajer¢ik PreSov 47 29 48 59:10.6
11 Martin KovalCik Lubotice 42 28 49 59:10.7
12 Robo Dugas Hermanrun 43 135 69 1:06:11.5
13 FrantiSek Bodnar Luboitice 40 151 72 1:06:24.2
14 Michal Sestak Zemplinska Siroka 40 108 76 1:07:52.4
15 Milan Gulika Michalovce 42 101 80 1:11:14.7
16 Robert Mati Presov 45 42 88 1:20:14.2
17 Pavol Ulicny MARAS team 45 82 92 1:27:38.5
muzi C do 59 rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Anton Hudak Jaroslav Hrebik - voda , 55 73 9 46:17.4
2 * Peter Andrasc¢ik OBS PreSov , WAJASY 56 44 17 48:38.4
3 * Jozef Tomco MTC Vy$na Sebastova 54 126 18 49:09.5
4 Vladimir Hruby Lubotice 59 7 26 52:44.2
5 Miroslav Pavlik Sokol Lubotice 54 35 30 53:27.8
6 Richard Hornak Velky Sari§ 51 175 36 56:01.5
7 Pavol Komar MARAS team 56 21 38 56:22.6
8 Peter Horvath VETERAN Pre$ov 53 15 41 58:00.4
9 Milo$ Sabol Zahrada pohybu 52 171 47 58:50.5
10 Peter Vasko Brezany 53 32 50 59:21.2
11 Miroslav Tabaka Michalovce 51 64 52 1:00:35.9
12 Rastislav Fotta PresSov 57 104 60 1:03:32.7
13 Jaroslav Pavlov AC Michalovce 57 62 62 1:04:46.5
14 Vladimir Hrabovecky Lubotice 52 143 65 1:05:30.2
15 Miroslav Rusinko MARAS team 54 19 79 1:09:36.5
16 Pavol Zubal MARAS team 59 31 93 1:29:07.2
muzi D do 69 rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Franti$ek Konkol Veteran Klub PreSov 67 30 25 52:33.0
2 * Lukas Kormanik TJ Sokol Lubotice 64 41 32 53:43.0
3 * Vladimir Pribula OBS PreSov 63 100 40 57:55.4
4 Mikulas Jurcisin Bardejov 63 173 45 58:35.2
5 Jan Tomco MTC Vy$na Sebastova 65 117 57 1:02:16.9
6 Pavol Kacala MARAS team PreSov 65 9 61 1:04:23.0
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Race Date Luboticka desiatka
September 01, 2021 Age Group Results

Luboticka desiatka 10 km

muzi D do 69 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
7 Stefan Mihalik MARAS team 67 145 64 1:05:17.4

8 Lubomir Kicin KosSice 62 58 66 1:05:34.1
9 Imrich Mihok MARAS team 67 79 70 1:06:12.8

10  Gejza Vargaestok MBK Velké Kapusany 66 115 71 1:06:13.1
11 FrantiSek Bednar ZVL Presov 63 45 78 1:09:07 .4
12 Lubomir Pavlov Ac Michalovce 61 110 84 1:18:11.7

muzi E nad 70 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Peter Imrich Sof 71 132 53 1:00:52.3
2 * Zoltan Papp MBK Velké Kapusany 72 111 55 1:01:34.1
3 * FrantiSek Stanek MTC Vy$na Sebastova 76 142 67 1:05:59.8
4 Peter Pribic¢ko ZSR Kosice 74 140 74 1:07:04.4
5 Gerard Parilak AC Michalovce 78 130 86 1:19:45.8
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Race Date
September 01, 2021

Overall
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Name
David Brodnansky
Tomas Kosc€usko
Martin Duricek
Filip Guréik
Vaclav Zupa
Rudolf Zelinsky
Rébert Stavad
Bianka Polovkova
Marek Sajdak
Tomas Komka
Miroslav Kormanik
Martin Sima
Daniela Bezovska
Juraj Hudak
Eduardo Sosa
Michala Lukacova
FrantiSek KociSko
Zuzana Sajdakova
Tavi Sosa
Eva LeSkova
Zuzana Pavlikova
Jozef Bartko
Juraj Czuprak
Aila Sosa
Matus Olejnik
Diana BeZovska
Jakub Olejnik
Lucia Kociskova
Gabriela Arvayova
Terézia Bartkova
David Kozar
Pavol Berka
Lenka Horvathova
Stefania Brajeréikova
Slavomir Kopil
Slavka Olejnikova
Tomas Marko
Ibony Sosa
Tatiana Kopilova Vandova
Zuzana Koval€ikova
Maria Rosova
Ladislav Maras

Luboticka desiatka
Overall Finish List

Luboticka desiatka 5 km

City
Biatlon SK Presov
Flying Monkeys
Gemerskéa Poloma
Maras Team
MARAS team
KoSice
Hi G Run
MARAS team
Sokol Lubotice
Lubotice
Lubotice
Lubotice
GPH Michalovce
Mirad Kojatice
Maras Team
PreSov
Lubotice
Sokol Lubotice
MARAS team
TJ Sokol Lubotice

Lubotice
KosSice
PreSov
Lubotice
GPH Michalovce
Lubotice
Lubotice
Michalovce
Lubotice
PreSov
PreSov
Cabov
PreSov
Humenné
Lubotice
Sabinov
PreSov
Humenné
Lubotice
Presov
MARAS team
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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164
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158
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163
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245
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22:44.5
23:19.6
23:44.9
24:06.8
24:24.0
25:04.6
25:12.2
26:21.0
27:29.4
27:50.6
28:34.9
29:10.8
29:22.9
29:38.5
29:53.6
30:28.3
30:35.5
30:46.0
31:02.2
31:09.6
32:02.1
32:56.2
32:56.8
33:23.5
33:46.3
34:17.8
34:20.8
34:24.2
34:33.5
34:49.6
35:30.4
35:30.8
35:52.6
36:00.9
36:10.6
37:52.5
39:34.3
41:03.8
41:19.5
41:38.2
43:13.5
43:59.6
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Luboticka desiatka
Age Group Results

Luboticka desiatka 5 km

Race Date
September 01, 2021

Juniorky
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time

1 * Bianka Polovkova MARAS team 16 157 8 26:21.0
2 * Daniela Bezovska GPH Michalovce 17 241 13 29:22.9
3 * Aila Sosa PreSov 16 209 24 33:23.5
4 Diana Bezovska GPH Michalovce 17 242 26 34:17.8

5 km zeny

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time

1 * Michala Lukacova Presov 40 244 16 30:28.3
2 * Zuzana Sajdakova Sokol Lubotice 33 96 18 30:46.0
3 * EvalLeSkova TJ Sokol Lubotice 38 224 20 31:09.6
4 Zuzana Pavlikova 24 147 21 32:02.1
5 Lucia Kociskova Lubotice 29 216 28 34:24.2
6  Gabriela Arvayova Michalovce 45 228 29 34:33.5
7 Terézia Bartkova Lubotice 63 150 30 34:49.6
8 Lenka Horvathova Cabov 29 226 33 35:52.6
9  Stefania Brajeréikova PreSov 44 218 34 36:00.9

10  Slavka Olejnikova Lubotice 43 163 36 37:52.5

11 Ibony Sosa PreSov 21 167 38 41:03.8

12 Tatiana Kopilova Vandova Humenné 49 245 39 41:19.5

13  Zuzana Kovalcikova Lubotice 39 213 40 41:38.2

14 Maria Rosova PresSov 30 208 41 43:13.5
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Race Date
September 01, 2021

Luboticka desiatka
Age Group Results

Luboticka desiatka 5 km

Juniori
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Martin Sima Lubotice 16 236 12 29:10.8
2 * Tavi Sosa MARAS team 16 168 19 31:02.2
3 * Jakub Olejnik Lubotice 15 158 27 34:20.8
5 km muzZi
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * David Brodnansky Biatlon SK Presov 18 159 1 22:44.5
2 * Toma$ Koscusko Flying Monkeys 28 230 2 23:19.6
3 * Martin Durigek Gemerska Poloma 35 220 3 23:44.9
4 Filip Gurcik Maras Team 18 161 4 24:06.8
5  Vaclav Zupa MARAS team 54 169 5 24:24.0
6  Rudolf Zelinsky Kosice 34 225 6 25:04.6
7 Rébert Stavac Hi G Run 35 152 7 25:12.2
8 Marek Sajdak Sokol Lubotice 31 274 9 27:29.4
9 Tomas Komka Lubotice 21 177 10 27:50.6
10 Miroslav Kormanik Lubotice 31 172 11 28:34.9
11 Juraj Hudak Mirad Kojatice 46 144 14 29:38.5
12 Eduardo Sosa Maras Team 42 207 15 29:53.6
13 FrantiSek Kocisko Lubotice 37 164 17 30:35.5
14 Jozef Bartko Lubotice 63 148 22 32:56.2
15 Juraj Czuprak KoSice 23 240 23 32:56.8
16 Matus Olejnik Lubotice 29 223 25 33:46.3
17 David Kozar PreSov 28 235 31 35:30.4
18 Pavol Berka Presov 28 234 32 35:30.8
19 Slavomir Kopil Humenné 41 212 35 36:10.6
20 Tomas Marko Sabinov 33 246 37 39:34.3
21 Ladislav Maras MARAS team 58 204 42 43:59.6
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Race Date
September 01, 2021

Luboticka desiatka
Age Group Results
Nordic Walking

Zeny do 55 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time

1 * Diana Karpjakova Active life 46 260 4 1:19:48.2

2 * Miriama Balazsova Rozniava 33 273 9 1:25:33.5

3 * Maria Semanova PreSov 53 243 10 1:26:33.2

4 Adriana Polovkova NW Humenne 39 270 11 1:33:11.7

5 Paula Hricova MARAS team 50 251 13 1:35:26.8
Zeny nad 55 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time

1 * Jana Fottova PresSov 57 162 3 1:19:46.1

2 * Anna Bahurinska MARAS team 71 153 14 1:51:04.2
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Race Date
September 01, 2021

Luboticka desiatka
Age Group Results

Nordic Walking

muzi do 55 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Jozef Soltés NW-PreSov 55 267 1 1:18:28.1
2 * Peter Paulik Presov 35 266 2 1:18:34.7
3 * FrantiSek Hric MARAS team 20 249 5 1:20:21.1
4 Stanislav Karpjak MLC Presov 51 253 6 1:20:46.3
5 Rastislav Polovka NW Humenne 46 155 7 1:21:43.9
muzi nad 55 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Gejza Sabano$ MARAS team 60 254 8 1:25:14.3
2 * Juraj Mohler MLC Presov 59 252 12 1:33:14.2
3 * Lojzo Varga MARAS team 66 265 15 1:51:10.7
4 Anton Bidovsky PreSov 61 268 16 1:51:24.8
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